TECHNICAL DATA
Fluke 1'132 and 1'134
Three-Phase Electrical
Energy Loggers
a
�
FLUKE
P: CONNECT'

Test Equipment Depot - 800.517.8431 - 5 Commonwealth Ave, Woburn MA 01801  - TestEquipmentDepot.com
Ordering information**
FLUKE-1732/B Energy Logger, Basic version
(excludes current probes)
FLUKE-1732/EUS Energy Logger, EU and US
version (includes current probes)
FLUKE-1732/INTL Energy Logger,
International version (includes current probes)
FLUKE-1734/B Energy Logger, with Fluke
Connect® (excludes current probes)
FLUKE-1734/EUS Energy Logger, EU/US with
Fluke Connect (includes current probes)
FLUKE-1734/INTL Energy Logger,
International with Fluke Connect (includes
current probes)
FLUKE-1734/WINTL Energy Logger, Inter
national wireless version (includes current
probes)
Fluke 1732 includes:
Instrument, power supply, voltage test leads,